Monthly Academic Calendar for:

Diann Cameron Kelly, PhD, kelly5@adelphi.edu

Website:  http://home.adelphi.edu/~ke17752/diannkelly/ 

Jeannette Corrow, KellyAssistant@gmail.com 


Phone:  516.877.4426

	September, 2009

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
1:20-3:20 – 510

	2
	3
6-8: 780
8-10: 542
	4
	5 
Various Activities

	6 
Various Activities
	7
LABOR DAY!
	8
1:20-3:20 – 510

	9
11-HBSE Mtg.

1:15-Full Faculty Mtg.
	10
6-8: 780

8-10: 542
	11
9:30 – Retreat

1 – IT Workgroup
	12
Various Activities

	13 

Various Activities
	14
11:30-Dean

2 – Bus. Dept.
	15
1:20-3:20 – 510

	16
8:30-AU Veterans and Military Welcome Breakfast

1:00-Campus Planning
	17
6-8: 780

8-10: 542
	18
	19
J&J Retreat

	20
	21
9:30: Faculty Mtg

2:30: Self-Study
	22
1:20-3:20 – 510

	23
	24
6-8: 780

8-10: 542
	25
11– IT Workgroup
	26 

Various Activities

	27
Various Activities
	28
No classes
	29
1:20-3:20 – 510

	30
	
	
	

	NOTES

Syllabi for 510, 542 and 780 are available at Class Platform
	COMMENTS


